2011

2012

2013

2018

2019

2020

SGA President’s Award
Sonja Tolbert, City Clerk for the City of Albany and
David Yoakley Mitchell, archives advocate
Office of Morehouse College Martin Luther King, Jr. Collection
Joe Tanner & Associates
Andrea Jackson
Dr. Catherine Oglesby
Dr. Hector Montford

Assistant Professor of History at the College of Coastal Georgia
Brunswick, Georgia



