SGA President's Award

2011	Sonja Tolbert, City Clerk for the City of Albany and David Yoakley Mitchell, archives advocate
2012	Office of Morehouse College Martin Luther King, Jr. Collection
2013	Joe Tanner & Associates
2018	Andrea Jackson
2019	Dr. Catherine Oglesby
2020	Dr. Hector Montford Assistant Professor of History at the College of Coastal Georgia Brunswick, Georgia